Bayerische Meisterschaft 2013

Bogen FITA 6.10
Bogen FITA Jugendklasse 6.10.30

Rang Mannschaft
1 BSC Schrobenhausen
Kielsmeier, Jonas
Hobmeier, Lucas
Stiegler, Marina

Bogen FITA Herren-Altersklasse 6.10.50
Rang Mannschaft

4 BSC Schrobenhausen
Fischhaber, Siegfried

Stiegler, Hans-Peter
Greppmair, Peter

Ergebnis
1643
572

539
532

Ergebnis

1550
548
508
494



